
LOT 294
IN OR 2115/103
PT OR 1599/347

KEARNEY STEPHEN G & VIRGINIA S
95068 WILD CHERRY DRIVE
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

26-2N-28-006A-0294-0000
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B1633255 CO ISSUED 0 04/07/2017

B1701362 SCRN ENCLSRE 20,177 03/01/2017

B1633255 NEW CONSTR 483,445 10/21/2016

B1633281 SWIM POOL 41,700 10/01/2016

HX Base Yr

95068 WILD CHERRY DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 4.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0500 11 4,567 131.1732 207.25 946,511 2017 2017 0 0 0 3.50 96.50

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2025 Heated Area: 3836

BAS 3,232 100 2017 3,232 646,388

FGR 854 55 2017 470 93,999

FOP 48 30 2017 14 2,800

FOP 755 30 2017 226 45,200

FST 24 55 2017 13 2,600

FUS 604 100 2017 604 120,798

STR 76 10 2017 8 1,600

5,593 4,567 913,383

BAS=[YR=2017]   L3 U3  FOP=[YR=2017]  N6 W65 S10 E9  U3 R3
E7  D3 R3  E2 S6 E24 FST=[YR=2017]  E3 S8 W3 N8 $ S8 E3 N15
U3 R3  E11$ W11  D3 L3  S7 W27 N6 W2  U3 L3  W7  L3 D3  W12
S49 FGR=[YR=2017]  S33 E7 S1 E10 N1 E7 N37 W10 S2 W6 S2 W8$
E8 N2 E6 N2 E18 FOP=[YR=2017]  S2 E10 N6 W7 S4 W3$ E3 N4 E7
S10 E17 N8 E4 S2 E8 N46$ PTR= E25 FUS=[YR=2017]  E38 S19
STR=[YR=2017]  S19 W4 N19 E4$ W4 N1 W22 N7 W12 N11$ W25$.
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1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2017 2017 3 97 3,395

2 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 1,678.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2017 2017 3 96 16,109

3 0861 POOL GUNIT 0 100 20 12 240.00 SF 85.00 85.00 100 2017 2017 3 81 16,524

4 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 642.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2017 2017 3 96 6,163

5 0911 SCRN RM A 0 100 0 0 882.00 SF 17.50 17.50 100 2017 2017 3 74 11,422

53,613

1 000134 C RES POND 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 200,000.00 200,000.00 200,000


